
Multitherm

550

500

white

130

<1

Thermal Conductivity, W/m.K

0,029

0,032

0,036

0,042

1000x500, 1200x1000

3-5-10-12-15-20-25-30

Techno-Physik

Glass Boards M-550

Multitherm 550, made of glass fibres, is easily tooled and employed. It has high insulating power and low weight

Classification Temperature: 500°C

Classification Temperature, °C

Colour

Density, kg/m3

Linear Shrinkage (after dopo 24 hours at 450°C)

100°C

200°C

300°C

400°C

Standard Sizes, mm

Available Thicknesses, mm

Manufacturer

data sheet 10 rev. 1/10/2015


