

Prodotti e Sistemi per l'isolamento termico ed acustico

M.S.P. Insulation Srl

Via Sandro Pertini, 664 21050 Marnate (VA) P.iva 06817900969 T. +39 0331539137 F. +39 0331539851 vendite@mspinsulation.com www.mspinsulation.com



Glass Boards M-550

	Multitherm 550
Classification Temperature, °C	500
Colour	white
Density, kg/m3	130
Linear Shrinkage (after dopo 24 hours at 450°C)	<1
Thermal Conductivity, W/m.K	
100°C	0,029
200°C	0,032
300°C	0,036
400°C	0,042
Standard Sizes, mm	1000x500, 1200x1000
Available Thicknesses, mm	3-5-10-12-15-20-25-30
Manufacturer	Techno-Physik

Multitherm 550, made of glass fibres, is easily tooled and employed. It has high insulating power and low weight Classification Temperature: 500°C

data sheet 10 rev. 1/10/2015